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Updated October 2021 

Last Name First Name EXT Meeting 
Location Office Hours 

 

Preferred Method of Contact 
 

Berenguel Joseph 33142 Faculty Suite A 
152-E 

Microsoft Teams 

Monday 10:00 am-11:30 am 
and 2:00 pm-2:30 pm (on-
ground & virtual), Thursday 
11:30 am-12:30 pm (virtual) 

JBerenguel@asnuntuck.edu  

Brown Robert 33124 On-ground 
Faculty Suite A 

152-E 
Virtual by Appt. 

Monday 12:00 pm-12:30 
pm, 2:00 pm-4:00 pm, 5:00 
pm-6:00 pm, Tuesday 10:30 
am-12:30 pm and online by 
appointment  

RBrown@asnuntuck.edu  

Brown Tawana 33175 Microsoft 
Teams/Zoom 

Tuesday and Thursday 
11:00 am-12:30 pm and by 
appointment 

TBrown1@asnuntuck.edu 

Chadic James 33158 Faculty Suite A 
152-F 

Tuesday 2:30 pm-4:30 pm, 
Thursday 2:30 pm-4:30 pm 

JChadic@asnuntuck.edu  

Chancey Laurie 33152 Faculty Suite C 
112-B 

Thursday 12:00 pm-3:00 pm  LChancey@asnuntuck.edu  

Cross Amely 33119 Microsoft Teams Monday 11:00 am-12:00 
pm, Friday 9:00 am-11:00 
am and by appointment 

ACross@asnuntuck.edu  

Demers Michael 33075 Art Studio 
151-A 

Monday 9:00 am-12:00 pm MDemers@asnuntuck.edu  

D'Orlando Heather 33103 Microsoft Teams Wednesday 9:00 am-12:00 
pm (virtual) 

HDorlando@asnuntuck.edu   
 

Finckel Joseph 33076 WebEx Tuesday 3:00 m-4:30 pm, 
Thursday 10:30 pm-12:00 
pm 

JFinckel@asnuntuck.edu  

Fitzgerald Heidi 33149 Collaborate Tuesday 7:00 am-10:00 am HFitzgerald@asnuntuck.edu  
Howard-Swan Michele 33061 Faculty Suite D, 

112-D, 
Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 11:30 am-1:00 pm, 
Wednesday 10:30 am-12:00 
pm 

MHoward-swan@asnuntuck.edu 
860.253.3061  

Irizarry Samuel 33077 Microsoft Teams Tuesday & Wednesday 5:00 
pm-6:30 pm  

SIrizarry@asnuntuck.edu  

Koehler Amy 31225 Collaborate Monday (on campus) & 
Wednesday (virtual) 10:30 
am-12:00 pm 

AKoeher@asnuntuck.edu 

LaLiberte Carol 33187 Faculty Suite C 
112-C 

Monday 3:00 pm-6:00 pm 
(10/4, 11/22), Tuesday 
10:00 am-1:00 pm (12/14), 
Wednesday 4:00 pm-7:00 
pm (9/15, 9/22, 9/29, 10/27, 
11/10, 11/17, 12/8), Friday 
10:30 am-12:30 pm and 
2:30 pm-3:30 pm (10/1, 
11/5, 12/3) 

CLaliberte@asnuntuck.edu  
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Mosher Eric 33151 On-ground 
Faculty Suite D 

126-C 

Tuesday and Thursday 3:30 
pm-5:00 pm 

EMosher@asnuntuck.edu  

Mullarkey Michaela 33086 On-ground 
Faculty Suite A 

152-B 
Virtual by Appt. 

Monday 10:30 am-12:30 
pm, Tuesday 12:00 pm-1:00 
pm and virtual by 
appointment  

MMullarkey@asnuntuck.edu  
860-253-3086 

Rajczewski MaryBeth 41279 Zoom Tuesday 9:30 am-12:30 pm  MRajczewski@asnuntuck.edu  
Sheirer John 33138 Freshwater Office 

232 
Monday 8:00 am-11:00 am  JSheirer@asnuntuck.edu  

Stewart Dr. Kobie 33106 Faculty Suite A 
152-D 

Monday 8:30 am-10:30 am, 
Tuesday 10:30 am-11:30 am 
and Wednesday by 
appointment   

KStewart@asnuntuck.edu  

Turgeon Cheryl 33113 Blackboard 
Collaborate 

Tuesday 8:30 am-11:30 am  CTurgeon@asnuntuck.edu  

Turner Marilynn 33108 Faculty Suite C 
112-A 

Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 9:00 am-12:00 
pm, or by appointment 

MTurner@asnuntuck.edu 

Van Dermark Elle 33148 TBD Thursday 9:00 am-10:30 am 
and 11:55 am-1:30 pm 

LVandermark@asnuntuck.edu  

Wilkinson James 33181 Faculty Suite A 
152-B, 

Microsoft Teams 

Monday 12:00 pm-1:00 pm, 
Tuesday 11:00 am-12:00 
pm, Wednesday 12:00 pm-
1:00 pm, Thursday 11:00 
am-12:00 pm and 2:00 pm-
3:00 pm, and by 
appointment on campus or 
virtual 

860-253-3181 
JWilkinson@asnuntuck.edu  

Zeqiraj Arben 33079 WebEx Thursday 12:00 pm-3:00 pm 
(virtual) 

AZeqiraj@asnuntuck.edu  

 


